Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - MASTER B1

Coloc.
1
2

10

Numero
67
53
34

56
49
39
27
54
35
48

Nome
ROBBSON ALOISIO ALFREDO SILVA
PAULO SERGIO DE PAIVA CAMPOS

EDIVANDO LUCIANO MARQUES
NEVES DOS SANTOS

SERGIO LAMOUR FERREIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
HOMERO LINDOLFO DE PAIVA
ALOISIO ROBERTO LAMEU

PAULO SERGIO DIAS

FERNANDO FERERIRA DE SOUZA

MARCOS ALESSANDRO FERREIRA
SELL

1° XCP 14 BIS
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40
40
40
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< £
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Equipe

14 BIS
BIKE TRIBE

14 BIS

O’BORN

FREE BIKE RJ

Tempo
02:04:18
02:36:23

02:40:59

02:48:44
03:10:54
03:23:39
03:36:51
03:38:11
03:42:51

03:57:51
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